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

5 BEDROOMS  |  5 BATHROOMS  |  4,368 SQ. FT.  |  6,003 SQ. FT. LOT

S A N T A  M O N I C A

OFFERED AT $3,995,000Sited on a quiet, tree lined street in the Santa Monica Canyon this 
soulful Mediterranean villa is full of character, detail and rustic 
elements and has been thoughtfully designed by Alison Palevsky 
and Sarah Shetter. Generous public spaces accentuated by exposed 
wood beams and reclaimed antique barn wood appeal to the artist’s 
heart while a practical living program provides a functional layout 
for families.

MA X NELSON 
424.238 .2482

DAMIA N NELSON 
424.238 .2475

DA NIEL STEVENSON 
424.27 1 . 334 4

540 DRYAD ROAD
N E W  L I S T I N G

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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610 TRENTON DR, BEVERLY HILLS
NEW PRICE $6,950,000

David Konheim - 310.803.9999

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

22164 SAN MIGUEL ST, WOODLAND HILLS
$675,000

KJ Marmon - 310.749.4995

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

22411 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY, MALIBU
$2,250,000

Marcie Hartley, Scarlett Matthews - 310.691.5950
 

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

1800 ANGELO DR, BEVERLY HILLS
$7,980,000

Linda May, Guy Levy - 310.492.0735

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
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HILTO NHYLAND .CO M

250 N CAÑON DR |  BE V E R LY  H ILLS ,  C A  90210     +1  310 .278 .3311

©2016 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

17351 SUNSET BLVD 5A, PACIFIC PALISADES
NEW PRICE $3,250,000

Laura Kalb - 818.371.9350

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1457 N BEVERLY DR, BEVERLY HILLS
$3,195,000

Judy Feder - 310.890.0033

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1531 LINDACREST DR, BEVERLY HILLS
$3,199,000

Justin P Huchel, Drew Fenton - 310.617.4824 

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
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LINDA MAY
linda@lindamay.com | lindamay.com

310.492.0735
CalBRE# 00475038

JOSH & MATT ALTMAN
thealtmanbrothers.com

310.819.3250
CalBRE# 01874316

©2016 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

Incredible Development Opportunity with Over 180° Views
4 BD  |  4 BA  |  OVER 5,500 SQ FT ON FLAT 21,000 SQ.FT. LOT

385 TROUSDALE PL, TROUSDALE ESTATES
 NEWLY PRICED $12,800,000

$1 MILLION REDUCTION

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

385TROUSDALEPLACE.COM

RENDERING RENDERING
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Offered at $1,795,000

Jill Epstein

j i l l@ j i l l epste inrea lestate .com

www. j i l l epste inrea lestate .com

310.888 .3355

bre  # :  0047217 1

Situated on a cul-de-sac street in the heart of Beverlywood, 

this one-story mid-century modern home features an open floor 

plan, a remodeled kitchen with adjoining dining area leading 

to spacious living room with fireplace. Large windows offer 

natural light throughout. Also boasting bamboo floors, ample 

wall space, 3 expansive bedrooms with custom-built closets. 

Spa-like bathrooms recently redone, one with TV over tub. Two-

car garage with extra storage connects to the kitchen for easy 

access. Grassy yard, room for a pool, and a patio for entertaining 

complete this home, everything for California dreaming.

9512 DUXBURY LANE

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

Three Offices. 

One Respected Name.

www.nourmand.com
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Auto-Saved Searches

Responsive & Mobile-Friendly

...And more!

Go to TheMLS.com Search tab, and select “NEW Listing Search (Alpha).” 
Then, send us your feedback!

Help Desk: (310) 358-1833

Intuitive Design

Automatic Map View

Real-Time Count
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